™ 60926	'98	JUN 26	ıP1:19	Vol. <u>m98</u> Page 22429
Klamath County		0011 20		STATE OF OREGON.
403 Pine Street,	Suite 30	0	-	County of Klamath } s
Klamath Falls, O Grantor's Name	A 97601 and Address		-	I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 26th de
W. V. T. Service 63 Calle Industr	ias_#544		-	of June, 19_98
San Clemente, CA Grantee's Name	92672			1:19 o'clock P.M., and recorded book/reel/volume NoM98 on pay
After recording, return to (Name Address	t Tin):		SPACE RESERVED	22429 and/or as fee/file/instr
W. V. T. Service 63 Calle Industr	ias #544		RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 60926 D Records of said County.
San Clemente, CA	92672			Witness my hand and seal of Coun
Until requested otherwise, send all tax st W. V. T. Service	atements to (Name, Ad	idress, Zip):		affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co CLerk
63 Calle Industr	ias <u>#544</u>	***		00 By Kathlun Rosa, Deput
San Clemente, CA			FEE:\$30.	00 By Kathlun Boga' Depu
			<u> </u>	
			QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THE the State of Ore	SE PRESENTS	that <u>K1</u>	amath County,	a Political sub-division of
hereinafter called grantor, for	the consideration	n hereinaf	ter stated, does hereby re	mise, release and forever quitclaim unto
	J			
tour property, with the relien	icilis, neremiam	enis and a	DDDrfeBances thereunto	the grantor's right, title and interest in that certabelonging or in any way appertaining, situated
Klamath	County, St	tate of Ora	gon, described as follows	s, to-wit:
Lot 59. Block 12.	Klamath	Falle	Forest Estate	. Hickney 66 Unit Diet N
according to the	orricial	DIAL	thereof on file	e in the office of the Count
Clerk, Klamath Co	ounty, Ore	egon.		
rights, rights of	ints, cond	lition	s, reservations	s, easements, restrictions,
	- way and	orr m	arrers appearti	
To Have and to Hold t	(IF SP/	ACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSED
The true and actual con	he same unto gra sideration paid	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this ira	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars is \$ 1,350,00
The true and actual con ctual consideration consists o	he same unto gra isideration paid t f or-includes-oth	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this ra	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or yaluo giyan or prom	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is $1.350.00$ the whole (indiced)
The true and actual con ctual consideration consists o which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The care	ne same unto gra isideration paid t for includes other tence between the c	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this ira for propert	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1.,35000
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The car Un construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap	the same unto gra- nsideration paid is for includes of the second seco	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this ira tor propert ymbols of it ext so regionation	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom sot splicable, should be dolat uires, the singular include s and to individuals.	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1., 3.5000
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The case In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE	the same unto gra- sideration paid is a consideration of the sense between the con- sense between the con- tended of the sense of the solution of the sense of the solution of the sense of the sense solution of the sense of the sense of the solution of the sense of the sense of the sense of the solution of the sense of the sense of the sense of the solution of the sense of the sense of the sense of the solution of the sense of the sens	ACE INSUFFIC antee and g for this tra for propert ymbels 0. if ext so requ orporation has execut	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not opplicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1,350.00
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The case In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE	the same unto gra- sideration paid is f or includes off the second second second , where the contro- ply equally to co 20F, the grantor caused its name	ACE INSUFFIC antee and g for this tra for propert ymbels 0. if ext so requ orporation has execut	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom sol spliable, should be delat uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ied and its seal, if any, aff	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$_1,350.00 <u>@ However, th</u> isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indicat we Sac ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24th. day ofJune
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The car In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE prantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW	the same unto gra- isideration paid is of or includes off there between the con- ply equally to co OF, the grantor caused its name of directors.	ACE INSUFFIC antee and y for this tra or propert ymbels 0. if ext so requ orporation has execut to be sign	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not applicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1,350.00 <u>© However, the</u> isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indice isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indice isod which is 3.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall the stee plural, and all grammatical changes shall the stee plural, and all grammatical changes shall the stee plural, and show the person duly authorize
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. (Che can In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE prantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE COUNTRING FEF TILT FOR THE PROPER	the same unto gra- isideration paid is if or includes off there between the con- ply equally to co COF, the grantor caused its name of directors.	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this tra propert with the section orporation has execut to be sign FERTY DESC ISE LAWS AN UMENT, THE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not applicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$_1,350.00 <u>@ However, th</u> isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indicat we Sac ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24th. day ofJune
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. () (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACTION RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON I	the same unto gra- isideration paid is for includes off tence between the off ply equally to co COF, the grantor caused its name of directors.	ACE INSUFFIC antee and g for this tra por propert ext so require orporation has execu- to be sign SE LAWS AM SENTY DESC UMENT, THE X WITH THE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom sol epplicable, chould be delat uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 led and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN DD REGU- PERSON APPRO-	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$_1,350.00 <u>@ However, th</u> isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indicat we Sac ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24th. day ofJune
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The car In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE prantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW	the same unto gra- isideration paid is for includes off tence between the off ply equally to co COF, the grantor caused its name of directors.	ACE INSUFFIC antee and g for this tra por propert ext so require orporation has execu- to be sign SE LAWS AM SENTY DESC UMENT, THE X WITH THE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom sol epplicable, chould be delat uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 led and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN DD REGU- PERSON APPRO-	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$ 1,350.00 <u>● However, th</u> isod which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indicat we Sac ORS 93.030.) is the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24th day ofJune
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. () (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93	the same unto gra- isideration paid is of or includes off the second second second ply equally to ca COF, the grantor caused its name of directors. WUSE OF THE PROF MPLICABLE LAND UP TING THIS INSTRI- ENTY SHOULD CHEC EPARTMENT TO VEF AWSUITS AGAINST 10.	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this ira for propert ymbols of if ext so requ orporation has execu to be sign SE LAWS AN UMENT, THE SE LAWS AN UMENT, THE SE MANNE OF	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom act splisable, should be delat uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ted and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN ID REGU- PERSON APPRO- IED USES I FOREST	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1., 35000
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration O (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACT COUJRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA	the same unto gra- isideration paid is for includes off- tence between the of- ply equally to ca- core the grantor caused its name of directors. VUSE OF THE PROF VISE OF OREGO This instrum	ACE INSUFFIC antee and a for this tra the propert symbols of the ext so requires orporation has execu- to be sign FERTY DESC INTE THE SE LAWS AN EXTY DESC INTE THE INTE APPROV FARMING OF PN, County ent was ac	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom rot opplicable, chould be delat uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 led and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN ID REGU- PERSON APPRO- IED USES FOREST	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$ 1,350.00
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration O (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACT COUJRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA	the same unto gra- isideration paid is for includes off tence between the of , where the contro- ply equally to ca OF, the grantor caused its name of directors. WUSE OF THE PROF MENDID CHEC EPARTMENT TO VEF AWSUITS AGAINST IO. THE OF OREGO This instrum	ACE INSUFFIC antee and g for this ira ior propert ymbols of if ext so requ orporation has execu to be sign PERTY DESC SE LAWS AN JMENT, THE RIFY APPROV FARMING OF PN, County ent was ac	The state of the second	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1., 350.00
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. (Cite set In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE trantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATTONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE COURING FEE TILE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA by - by	the same unto gra- isideration paid is if or includes off the second second second ply equally to co COF, the grantor caused its name of directors. USE OF THE PROF APPLICABLE LAND UP TING THIS INSTRI- EPARTMENT TO VEF ANSUITS AGAINST IO. TE OF OREGO This instrum This instrum	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this tra ther properti- mbels 0. if ext so requi- orporation has execut to be sign ext so requi- to be sign EX WITH THE SE LAWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE WITH THE SE MANS AN UNENT, THE K WITH THE SE MANS AN FARMING OF PARMING OF PARM	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not explicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST y of	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1,350.00 <u>@However, th</u> isod which is ∃ part of the □ the whole (indicat we Sac ORS 03.030.) es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24th. day ofJune
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration. (Cthe sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE trantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATTONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA by - by -	the same unto gra- isideration paid is if or includes off the same between the con- ply equally to co- COF, the grantor caused its name of directors. USE OF THE PROF APPLICABLE LAND UP TING THIS INSTRI- EPARTMENT TO VEF AWSUITS AGAINST IO. TE OF OREGO This instrum This instrum Francis 1	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this tra ther properti ext so requinas execu- to be sign bas execu- to be sign ERTY DESC ISE LAWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE WITH THE WITH THE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE AWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE AWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE AWS AN UMENT, THE SE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not explicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN PERSON APPRO- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of <u>Klamat</u> knowledged before me o S	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1., 350.00
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration O (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE COURTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NATOCES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA by _ by _ STA COFFICIALT LINDA A. SE	he same unto gra isideration paid is for includes off tence between the off , where the control ply equally to ca COF, the grantor caused its name of directors. V USE OF THE PROF VISE OF THE PROF PPLICABLE LAND UP PTING THIS INSTRI- ENTY SHOULD CHEC EPARTMENT TO VEF AWSUITS AGAINST IO. THE OF OREGO This instrum Francis Director EAC	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this tra ther properti ext so requinas execu- to be sign bas execu- to be sign ERTY DESC ISE LAWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH TH	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not explicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN PERSON APPRO- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of <u>Klamat</u> knowledged before me o S	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1,350.00
The true and actual con- ctual consideration consists of which) consideration O (The sec In construing this deed nade so that this deed shall ap IN WITNESS WHERE grantor is a corporation, it has to do so by order of its board of HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACTION ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACTION RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING D NO TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON L RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93 STA by - by - by - by -	he same unto gra- isideration paid is for includes off tence between the off ply equally to ca COF, the grantor caused its name of directors. V USE OF THE PROF VISE OF THE PROF VISE OF THE PROF VISE OF THE PROF PING THIS INSTRUMENT TO VEF AWSUITS AGAINST 10. TE OF OREGON This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument This instrument State Consegon O. 044813	ACE INSUFFIC Antee and g for this tra ther properti ext so requinas execu- to be sign bas execu- to be sign ERTY DESC ISE LAWS AN UMENT, THE K WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH THE SE WITH TH	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee's heirs, successor nsfer, stated in terms of d y or value given or prom not explicable, should be delate uires, the singular include s and to individuals. ted this instrument this 2 ed and its seal, if any, aff RIBED IN PERSON APPRO- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of <u>Klamat</u> knowledged before me o S	REVERSE) s and assigns forever. ollars, is \$.1,350.000. However, th isod which ispart of thethe whole (indicat we See ORS 03.030.) es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b 24thday ofJune, 19_98; i ixed by an officer or other person duly authorize Relute, Dir. of Pub. Wks h) ss. n) ss. nJune 24, 19_98 the County of Klamath